arwnE

Name of Listed Entity:Capacit'e Infraprojects Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: CAPACITE
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2022

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?

3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?[No

5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?

7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No

3 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial[Yes
owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
0] (1 olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(my shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(W)+ 1957) securities percentage of (X1I) ed form
V) (D] vy (including diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No. As a XIV
(A+B+C2) Rights as a %) (a) % of (a) % of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (X)= (VI)+(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ As a % of Shar Share
eg: | egy C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & 6 26235549 26235549 (38.64 26235 0 2623 (38.64 38.64 0 5000 [19.06 (26235549
Promoter Group 549 5549 000
B Public 45443 141655948 41655948 61.36 41655 0 4165 61.36 61.36 0 41655943
948 5948
C Non Promoter- [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying DRs
C2 Shares held by |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Trusts
Total 45449 167891497 67891497 (100 67891 0 6789 [100 100 0 5000 {7.36 67891492
497 1497 000




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of [No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (I share [fully aid-up  [shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older |paid equity underlying shares | calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
(0} anm  up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full Xy otherwise in
lequity held Receipts Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
shares (V) (V1) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible [N |Asa No. (a) |Asa% (XIVv)
(V) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities (|0 [% of of total
(A+B+C2) Total (X) as a . [fotal share s
(viry Class &I Trot al Voting percentage [( [Shar es held (b)
X las rights of diluted a |held (b)
s share
capital)
X =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
1 |Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0
@ |Individuals/Hindu undivided 5 17162555 |0 0 17162555 25.28 171625550  |17162555 [25.28 0 25.28 0 0 5000000 [29.13 [17162555
Family
ROHIT RAMNATH IAFVPKO050 (1 5000000 [0 0 5000000 |[7.36 5000000 [0  [5000000 |7.36 0 7.36 0 0 5000000 [100 5000000
KATYAL 6R
RAHUL RAMNATH IASYPK450 |1 7380953 [0 0 7380953 [10.87 7380953 [0 [7380953 [10.87 0 10.87 0 0 0 0 7380953
KATYAL =
SUBIR MALHOTRA IAALPM170 |1 2525439 |0 0 2525439 3.72 2525439 [0 2525439 [3.72 0 3.72 (] 0 0 2525439
1H
SAKSHI ROHIT KATYAL |AJQPK1294(1 2256093 |0 0 2256093 [3.32 2256093 [0 [2256093 [3.32 0 3.32 0 0 0 0 2256093
F
NIDHI RAHUL KATYAL  |[AQLPK750 |1 70 0 0 70 0 70 0 (70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
5P
RAHUL RAMNATH IAAUFA046 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KATYAL ( Acting as a 8Q
Partner of M/s Asutosh Trade
Links)
b  (Central Government/ State 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government(s)
c  |[Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O p 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0
d  |Any Other (specify) 1 9072994 [0 0 9072994 [13.36 9072994 [0 9072994 [13.36 0 13.36 0 0 0 0 9072994
Bodies Corporate 1 9072994 |0 0 9072994 [13.36 9072994 |0 9072994 [13.36 0 13.36 0 0 0 0 9072994
KATYAL MERCHANDISE |[AAFCKT755 |1 9072994 0 0 9072994 [13.36 9072994 [0 9072994 [13.36 0 13.36 0 0 0 0 9072994
PRIVATE LIMITED 1C
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 26235549 |0 0 26235549 38.64 262355490 [26235549 [38.64 0 38.64 00 5000000 [19.06 [26235549
2 [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
@ |Individuals (Non-Resident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [ 0 0 0 00 0 0 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d [Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0
e |Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[Total Shareholding of 6 26235549 |0 0 26235549 (38.64 262355490  [26235549 [38.64 0 38.64 0 0 5000000 [19.06 [26235549
Promoter and Promoter Group
(A)= (A)D)+(A)2)




Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

U]

PAN
(n

Nos. of
shareh
older

(i

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
share s
held (1V)

Partl
y
paid-
up
equit
y
share

S
held
V)

Nos. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(V1)

Total
nos.
shares
held
Vii=
IV+V+VI

Share
hol
ding
%
calcul
ate d
as per
SCRR
, 1957
As a
% of
(A+B+
C2)
Vil

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities

(1X)

No of Voting Rights

Total as
a % of
Total

Class X [Cl Tot al

Voting
rights

No. of
Shares
Underlyi
ng
Outstand
ing
converti
ble
securitie
s
(includin

Warrant

s) (X)

Total
shareholdin g,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)

(X

Numbe

r of

Locked in
shares

)

Number of
Shares pledged
or otherwise
encumbered (XIII)

Numb
er of
equity
shares
held
in

No.
@

As a
% of
total
Shar
es
held

(b)

No.
(No t
ap
pli

As a

% of

total
share s
ca held (Not
ble applic

) able) (b)
(@

demate
rializ
ed
form
(XIV)

Institutions

[=]

0

o

o

0

0

0

0

o

o

o

0

Mutual Funds/

w

3822188

[«=)

o

3822188

5.63

3822188

3822188

5.63

[«=]

5.63

[«=]

o

3822188

ICICI
PRUDENTIAL
MULTICAP FUND

IAAAAI
0038F

=

1242371

1242371

1.83

1242371

ololol <28

1242371

1.83

1.83

1242371

NIPPON LIFE
INDIA TRUSTEE
LTD-A/C NIPPON
INDIA SMALL
CAP FUND

IAAAT
R0O090B

1694479

1694479

2.5

1694479 0

1694479

2.5

2.5

1694479

SUNDARAM
MUTUAL FUND
A/C SUNDARAM
SMALL CAP
FUND

IAAATS
2554B

885338

885338

1.3

885338 0

885338

1.3

1.3

885338

\Venture Capital
Funds

0

0

0

0

0

IAlternate Investment
Funds

6036303

6036303

8.89

6036303 [0

6036303

8.89

8.89

6036303

PARAGON
PARTNERS
GROWTH FUND
IA/C PARAGON
PARTNERS

IAACTP
7911P

6036303

6036303

8.89

6036303 |0

6036303

8.89

8.89

6036303

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0

0

0

0 0

0

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

30

5346926

5346926

7.88

5346926 |0

5346926

7.88

7.88

5346926

MIRAE ASSET
INDIA SECTOR
LEADER EQUITY
FUND

IAAFC
M7657
M

1623666

1623666

2.39

1623666 |0

1623666

2.39

2.39

1623666

GOLDMAN
SACHS FUNDS -
GOLDMAN
SACHS INDIA
EQUITY P

IAAGC
G9887L

1199233

1199233

1.77

1199233 0

1199233

1.77

1.77

1199233

Financial
Institutions/ Banks

Insurance




ICompanies

h  |Provident Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pension Funds

i |Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 34 15205417 |0 0 15205417 22.4 15205417 [0 [1520541722.4 0 22.4 0 0 15205417,

2 [Central Government/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State
Government(s)/

President of India
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 |Non-institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a |Individuals - 44485 15249320 0 0 15249320 [22.46  [15249320 0 [15249320[22.46 0 22.46 0 0 15249315

i (Individual 44435 9016330 [0 0 9016330 [13.28 9016330 [0 |9016330 (13.28 0 13.28 0 0 9016325
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs.

i (Individual 50 6232990 [0 0 6232990 (9.18 6232990 [0 (6232990 (9.18 0 9.18 0 0 6232990
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

MUKUL AVANISH|ACAPV|1 878913 0 0 878913 [1.29 878913 |0 (878913 [1.29 0 1.29 0 0 878913
VARMA 7584)

b INBFCs registered 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0
with RBI

c [Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0

d |Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)

(balancing figure)

e |Any Other (specify) 924 11201211 |0 0 11201211 [16.5 11201211 0 [11201211[16.5 0 16.5 0 0 11201211
Bodies Corporate 211 10072672 |0 0 10072672 [14.84  [10072672 0 [10072672(14.84 0 14.84 0 0 10072672
INFINA FINANCE |AACC (1 1265439 |0 0 1265439 [1.86 1265439 [0 [1265439 [1.86 0 1.86 0 0 1265439
PRIVATE M1561
LIMITED D
NEWQUEST ASIA |AAEC |1 6617254 |0 0 6617254 (9.75 6617254 |0 6617254 [9.75 0 9.75 0 0 6617254
INVESTMENTS Il [N6478
LIMITED Q
Clearing Members 55 217029 [0 0 217029 |0.32 217029 |0 [217029 [0.32 0 0.32 0 0 217029
Non-Resident Indian 467 545935 |0 0 545935 (0.8 545935 |0 545935 (0.8 0 0.8 0 0 545935
(NRI)

Others 191 365575 [0 0 365575  |0.54 365575 |0 [365575 [0.54 0 0.54 0 0 365575
Sub-Total (B)(3) 45409 26450531 [0 0 26450531 [38.96 26450531 [0 |26450531(38.96 0 38.96 0 0 26450526
[Total Public 45443 141655948 0 0 41655948 [61.36 41655948 |0 |41655948/61.36 0 61.36 0 0 41655943

Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (1 up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming xny otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(viry Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot thing as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)D)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. ?n Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date _of_ _creation /
ﬁzfiir?;a foreign Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of z;licgqnuilﬁscltalgr of
dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution

ROHIT AFVPKO0506 India 20.72 20.72 20.72

RAMNATH R

KATYAL

KATYAL |AAFCK755 India 20.72 20.72 20.72 Yes Yes 19-Feb-2015

MERCHAND[1C

ISE

PRIVATE

LIMITED

RAHUL ASYPK4505 India 24.23 24.23 24.23

RAMNATH [E

KATYAL

KATYAL |AAFCK755 India 24.23 24.23 24.23 Yes Yes 19-Feb-2015

MERCHAND[1C

ISE

PRIVATE

LIMITED

SAKSHI AJQPK1294 India 16.68 16.68 16.68

ROHIT F

KATYAL

KATYAL |AAFCK755 India 16.68 16.68 16.68 Yes Yes 28-Sep-2020

MERCHAND[1C

ISE

PRIVATE

LIMITED

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held




Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




