- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Capacit'e Infraprojects Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: CAPACITE
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2022
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	'No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	h	(I	ch clas irities X)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Numb Locki sha (XI	ed in res	pled oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As a % of (A+B+C2)		of Votil Rights Clas s eg:y	Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants) (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	(XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group		26235549	0	0	26235549		26235 549	0	2623 5549	38.64	0	38.64	0	0	5000 000	19.06	26235549
В	Public	45443	41655948	0	0	41655948		41655 948	0	4165 5948	61.36	0	61.36	0	0			41655943
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	45449	67891497	0	0	67891497		67891 497	0	6789 1497	100	0	100	0	0	5000 000	7.36	67891492

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numbe	er of	oting Right	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin		Number of	Numbe	r of	Number of
of the	(II)	share		paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %	ea	ch cl	ass of secui	rities	Shares	g, as a %		Locked in	Share		equity
Shareholders	4	older		equity	underlying	shares				(IX)		Underlying	assuming		shares	pledged		shares held
(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	held (VII =	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	full conversion	_	(XII)	otherw encumb		in dematerializ
			shares	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)						securities	of	-		(XI		ed form
			held	(*/	(• • •	,	1007	No of	Votin	g Rights	Total as	(including	convertible	N	As a	No. (a)	As a %	(XIV)
			(IV)				As a % of			ggc	a % of	Warrants)		0	% of	1101 (ш)	of total	(22)
			, ,				(A+B+C2)				Total	(X)	as a		total		share s	
							(VIII)	Class	CI	Tot al	Voting		percentage	(Shar es		held (b)	
								X	as		rights		of diluted	a	held (b)			
									s				share capital)	7				
									Y				(XI) =					
													(VII)+(X) as a	-				
													% of					
													A+B+C2					
Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Individuals/Hindu undivided		5	17162555	0	0	17162555	25.28	17162555	0	17162555	25.28	0	25.28	0	0	5000000	29.13	17162555
Family																		
ROHIT RAMNATH	AFVPK050	1	5000000	0	0	5000000	7.36	5000000	0	5000000	7.36	0	7.36	0	0	5000000	100	5000000
KATYAL	6R																	
RAHUL RAMNATH	ASYPK450	1	7380953	0	0	7380953	10.87	7380953	0	7380953	10.87	0	10.87	0	0	0	0	7380953
KATYAL	5E																	
SUBIR MALHOTRA	AALPM170	1	2525439	0	0	2525439	3.72	2525439	0	2525439	3.72	0	3.72	0	0	0	0	2525439
	1H																	
SAKSHI ROHIT KATYAL	AJQPK1294	1	2256093	0	0	2256093	3.32	2256093	0	2256093	3.32	0	3.32	0	0	0	0	2256093
	F																	
NIDHI RAHUL KATYAL	AQLPK750	1	70	0	0	70	0	70	0	70	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	70
	5P																	
RAHUL RAMNATH	AAUFA046	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
KATYAL (Acting as a	8Q																	
Partner of M/s Asutosh Trade																		
Links)																		
Central Government/ State		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Government(s)																		
Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Any Other (specify)		1	9072994	0	0	9072994	13.36	9072994	0	9072994	13.36	0	13.36	0	0	0	0	9072994
Bodies Corporate		1	9072994	0	0	9072994	13.36	9072994	0	9072994	13.36	0	13.36	0	0	0	0	9072994
KATYAL MERCHANDISE		1	9072994	0	0	9072994	13.36	9072994	0	9072994	13.36	0	13.36	0	0	0	0	9072994
PRIVATE LIMITED	1C						1		1									
Sub-Total (A)(1)	ļ	6	26235549	0	0	26235549	38.64	26235549	0	26235549	38.64	0	38.64	0	0	5000000	19.06	26235549
Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Individuals (Non-Resident		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	0	О
Individuals/ Foreign																		
Individuals)		ļ							_									
Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (A)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Shareholding of		6	26235549	0	0	26235549	38.64	26235549	0	26235549	38.64	0	38.64	0	0	5000000	19.06	26235549
Promoter and Promoter Group	1																	
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	1	1	1						1			<u> </u>						

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partl y paid- up equit y	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> IV+V+VI	Share hol ding % calcul ate d	ea	ch cla	oting Right ass of secur (IX)	ities	No. of Shares Underlyi ng Outstand ing	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Lock sha (X	ber of ted in ares (II)	Number of Shares pledge or otherwise encumbered (X		Numb er of equity shares held in
					share s held (V)			as per SCRR , 1957 As a % of (A+B+	No of Vo	CI as s	Rights Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	converti ble securitie s (includin g	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held	No. (No t ap pli ca ble	As a % of total share s held (Not applic	demate rializ ed form (XIV)
								C2) VIII		Y			Warrant s) (X)			(b)) (a)	able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/		3	3822188	0	0	3822188	5.63	3822188	0		5.63	0	5.63	0	0			3822188
	ICICI PRUDENTIAL MULTICAP FUND	AAAAI 0038F	1	1242371	0	0	1242371	1.83	1242371	0	1242371	1.83	0	1.83	0	0			1242371
	NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C NIPPON INDIA SMALL CAP FUND	AAAT R0090B	1	1694479	0	0	1694479	2.5	1694479	0	1694479	2.5	0	2.5	0	0			1694479
	SUNDARAM MUTUAL FUND A/C SUNDARAM SMALL CAP FUND	AAATS 2554B	1	885338	0	0	885338	1.3	885338	0	885338	1.3	0	1.3	0	0			885338
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		1	6036303	0	0	6036303	8.89	6036303	0	6036303	8.89	0	8.89	0	0			6036303
	PARAGON PARTNERS GROWTH FUND A/C PARAGON PARTNERS	AACTP 7911P	1	6036303	0	0	6036303	8.89	6036303	0	6036303	8.89	0	8.89	0	0			6036303
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		30	5346926	0	0	5346926	7.88	5346926	0	5346926	7.88	0	7.88	0	0			5346926
	MIRAE ASSET INDIA SECTOR LEADER EQUITY FUND	AAFC M7657 M	1	1623666	0	0	1623666	2.39	1623666	0	1623666	2.39	0	2.39	0	0			1623666
	GOLDMAN SACHS FUNDS - GOLDMAN SACHS INDIA EQUITY P	AAGC G9887L	1	1199233	0	0	1199233	1.77	1199233	0	1199233	1.77	0	1.77	0	0			1199233
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Insurance		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

	Companies																
1	Provident Funds/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Pension Funds																
	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	34	15205417	0	0	15205417	22.4	15205417)	15205417	22.4	0	22.4	0	0		15205417
2	Central Government/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	State																
	Government(s)/																
	President of India																
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 ()	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 ()	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
ı	Individuals -	44485	15249320	0	0	15249320		15249320)	15249320	22.46	0	22.46	0	0		15249315
	Individual	44435	9016330	0	0	9016330	13.28	9016330)	9016330	13.28	0	13.28	0	0		9016325
	shareholders holding																
	nominal share																
	capital up to Rs. 2																
	lakhs.																
	Individual	50	6232990	0	0	6232990	9.18	6232990)	6232990	9.18	0	9.18	0	0		6232990
	shareholders holding																
	nominal share																
	capital in excess of																
	Rs. 2 lakhs.	7.1	050010	0	0	070013	1.20	050010		050010	1.20	0	1.20	0			050012
	MUKUL AVANISH ACAPV	/ 1	878913	O	O	878913	1.29	878913)	878913	1.29	0	1.29	O	0		878913
	VARMA 7584J	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	`	0	0	0	0	0			0
	NBFCs registered with RBI	U	U	U	U	0	U	U	J	U	U	U	U	ρ	U		U
		0	0	0	0	0	0		`	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0)	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Overseas Depositories	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	J	U	U	U	U	V	0		U
	(holding DRs)																
	(balancing figure)																
	Any Other (specify)	924	11201211	0	0	11201211	16.5	11201211	<u> </u>	11201211	16.5	0	16.5	0	0		11201211
	Bodies Corporate	211	10072672		0	10072672		10072672		10072672		0	14.84	0	0		10072672
	INFINA FINANCE AACC	1	1265439	0	0	1265439	1.86	1265439))		1.86	0	1.86	0	0		1265439
	PRIVATE M1561	1	1203439	U	U	1203439	1.00	1203439	J	1203439	1.00	U	1.00	U			1203437
	LIMITED D																
	NEWQUEST ASIA AAEC	1	6617254	0	0	6617254	9.75	6617254)	6617254	9.75	0	9.75	0	0		6617254
	INVESTMENTS II N6478	1	0017234		ľ	0017254	7.75	0017254	,	0017254	7.73		7.75	ľ	ľ		0017234
	LIMITED Q																
	Clearing Members	55	217029	0	0	217029	0.32	217029)	217029	0.32	0	0.32	0	0		217029
	Non-Resident Indian	467	545935	0	0	545935	0.8			545935	0.8	0	0.8	0	0		545935
	(NRI)	107	3 13733		o o	3 13733	0.0	3 13733	,	5 15755	0.0		0.0	ľ			5 15755
	Others	191	365575	0	0	365575	0.54	365575)	365575	0.54	0	0.54	0	0		365575
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	45409	26450531	0	0	26450531		26450531		26450531		0	38.96	0	0		26450526
	Total Public	45443	41655948	0	0	41655948		41655948		41655948		0	61.36	0	0		41655943
	Shareholding (B)=	13773	11033770	Ĭ	Ĭ	11033740	01.50	11033740	,	11033740	01.50		31.30	ľ			11033743
	(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)																
	\\\-\\-\\-\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	1		1	1		1			1	1					ĺ	

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votin	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o		rities	Shares	shareholdin		red in		hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	(VII = IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,	-				Outstanding convertible	assuming full	()	(II)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	10 + 0 + 0 1)	1957					securities	conversion	1			XIII)	ed form
				s held	1 1-7	()		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total Voting	(X)	securities (4	total Shar	t	total share	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	rights		as a percentage		es	ap pli	s held	
									X	Y	al	gc		of diluted	1	held	ca	(Not	
														share			ble	applic	
														capital) (XI))	able)	
1	Custo di su /DD		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	^	0	0	(A1)	0	0			0
1	Custodian/DR		U	U	U	U	U		U	U	U	U	U		U	U			U
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of hol	Date of creation / acquisition of				
			national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant
1	ROHIT	AFVPK0506		India	20.72	20.72	20.72			
	RAMNATH	R								
	KATYAL									
A	KATYAL	AAFCK755		India	20.72	20.72	20.72	Yes	Yes	19-Feb-2015
	MERCHAND	1C								
	ISE									
	PRIVATE									
	LIMITED									
2	RAHUL	ASYPK4505		India	24.23	24.23	24.23			
	RAMNATH	E								
	KATYAL									
A	KATYAL	AAFCK755		India	24.23	24.23	24.23	Yes	Yes	19-Feb-2015
	MERCHAND	1C								
	ISE									
	PRIVATE									
	LIMITED									
3	SAKSHI	AJQPK1294		India	16.68	16.68	16.68			
	ROHIT	F								
	KATYAL									
A		AAFCK755		India	16.68	16.68	16.68	Yes	Yes	28-Sep-2020
	MERCHAND	1C								
	ISE									
	PRIVATE									
	LIMITED									

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,								
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed s	outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders No of share held									

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,								
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders	No of share held							

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareho	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding										
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %								